Features      Characteristics
- Dataline Noise Filter is hinged clamp and also has
  EMI performance
- Internal dimensions from 1.9mm to 35mm radius
- Precision formed smooth surface prevent damage
   to wire insulation
- Customer designs available
Ordering Information
SMLF  65
Shapes
     SMLF-35    SMLF-50       SMLF-65                     SMLF-75  SMLF-80
     SMLF-90                          SMLF-100           SMLF-120        SMLF-130                 SMLF-150
Dimensions
Series
       www.schmid-m.com     1                                      EMC & Inductors
Round cable snap ferrite –
SMLF Series
Impedance (Ω) Part No.
25MHz 100MHz
SMLF-35 80 200
SMLF-50 85 150
SMLF-65 125 275
SMLF-75 130 240
SMLF-80 110 180
SMLF-90 150 270
SMLF-100 150 270
SMLF-120 50 100
SMLF-130 140 300
SMLF-150 30 125